-
&
Jn

January

2024

O o N o g s W=

W W NN NN DN DN NN D = == b b e -
- O 0wi® N o g & W M- O ©W ®©® N O G| W N = O

B

12‘1‘:1:
stH

3 =3

5 wa

8 =m

BRADH

9 =3l

10 #=

11

12 s#

13 =

14 5=

15 wr

16 »=

17 =

18 #»

19 =3l

20 #=

21 wam

22 *=

23 #o

24 #»

25 =i

26 »=

27 1+

28 *=

29 #o

30 s

31 =3

*N

NoZs m
N —
oono o
RN — .
NSITT
NN~
o=n
NN = o
OGP
Noonw
o = —
KJowh



